
(3) Austin Bohne (RAY)

(4) B. Montero D;6-3

Adam Richard (STL)

Dalton Seago (BAR)

Luis Gonzales (LAFJ)

Justin Swinney (ACA)

Dillon Breaux (CAR)

Michael Lacombe (SH)

Jaderius Simmons (RAYJ)

Darren Fontenot (BAS)

Grant Bellard (COMJ)

D. Fontenot F;1:39

Yung Boullard (BASJ)

D. Breaux F;1:58

Brandon Kleinpeter (CATJ)

J. Swinney D;13-8

McKinley Fisher (LAF)

A. Richard F;4:20

M. Fisher F;0:45

B. Kleinpeter F;2:48

D. Breaux F;1:30

D. Fontenot F;1:22

D. Breaux F;2:36

(4) Bryant Montero (STM)

B. Kleinpeter D;6-1

(3) A. Bohne D;6-0

(4) B. Montero T;15-0

(1) T. Malveaux M;13-4

(2) T. Thibodeaux F;1:13

(1) T. Malveaux F;3:05

(1) T. Malveaux F;2:32

(4) B. Montero D;5-3

(3) A. Bohne F;1:29

(2) T. Thibodeaux F;0:37

(2) T. Thibodeaux F;0:23

G. Bellard D;11-5

Y. Boullard F;1:54

(3) A. Bohne F;1:33

(4) B. Montero T;18-3

B. Kleinpeter D;5-2

M. Fisher F;1:59

(1) T. Malveaux F;1:03

(2) Travis Thibodeaux (TEU)

Adam Richard (STL)

Grant Bellard (COMJ)

Dalton Seago (BAR)

Luis Gonzales (LAFJ)

Yung Boullard (BASJ)

Justin Swinney (ACA)

(3) Austin Bohne (RAY)

(4) Bryant Montero (STM)

Dillon Breaux (CAR)

Brandon Kleinpeter (CATJ)

Michael Lacombe (SH)

Jaderius Simmons (RAYJ)

McKinley Fisher (LAF)

Darren Fontenot (BAS)

(1) Tyrek Malveaux (COM)

152

Jacob McMillan Tournament

337

338

339

340

344

343

342

341

617

618

620

619

757

758

834

Third Place

621

622

624

623

704

703

702

701

759

760

799

800

820

Champion

Loser of 337

338Loser of

339Loser of

340Loser of

341Loser of

342Loser of

343Loser of

344Loser of

620Loser of

619Loser of

618Loser of

617Loser of

Loser of 757

Loser of 758
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